Race Awards for

2022 Zen Squirrel - 10 Mile 5/14/2022 Trail Run

Run
Awd Winner

Overall Female
1. Andrea McCracken
2. Beth murray
3. Meghan Hauser
4. Katharine Patsakham
5. Sam Pflum

Overall Male
1. Brandon Schaefer
2. Jeremy Sites
3. Christopher Tonzola
4. Scott Benson
5. Jake Hollenbeck

13 and Under Female

1. Unassigned - No Eligible Registrants
2. Unassigned - No Eligible Registrants
3. Unassigned - No Eligible Registrants

13 and Under Male

1. Unassigned - No Eligible Registrants
2. Unassigned - No Eligible Registrants
3. Unassigned - No Eligible Registrants

14-19 Female

1. Unassigned - No Eligible Registrants
2. Unassigned - No Eligible Registrants
3. Unassigned - No Eligible Registrants

14-19 Male

1. Unassigned - No Eligible Registrants
2. Unassigned - No Eligible Registrants
3. Unassigned - No Eligible Registrants

20-29 Female
1. Unassigned - No Eligible Registrants
2. Unassigned - No Eligible Registrants
3. Unassigned - No Eligible Registrants

5/14/2022 12:15:47 PM

XAge Bib Hometown
F31 351 Raleigh NC
F39 353 Holly Springs NC
F41 341 Chapel Hill NC
F42 355 Chapel Hill NC
F33 358 Durham NC
M31 362 RALEIGH NC
M32 365 Chapel Hill NC
M45 369 Raleigh NC
M43 329 Chapel Hill NC
M36 343 Chapel Hill NC
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Time

01:34:45.26
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01:34:54.87
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20-29 Male
1. Unassigned - No Eligible Registrants
2. Unassigned - No Eligible Registrants
3. Unassigned - No Eligible Registrants

30-39 Female

1. Robin Perelli
2. Elizabeth Kizer
3. Christie Walker

30-39 Male
1. William Godwin
2. Chris Young
3. Chase Brett

40-49 Female

1. Mary Collins
2. Sydney Cowart
3. Brittany Lynn

40-49 Male

1. John Daly
2. Corey Brown
3. Frank Laccone

50-59 Female
1. Rachel Bearman
2. Unassigned - 1 Eligible Registrants
3. Unassigned - 1 Eligible Registrants

50-59 Male

1. Blaine Schmidt
2. Myron Allbright
3. Unassigned - 3 Eligible Registrants

60-69 Female
1. Deanna Springall
2. Unassigned - 1 Eligible Registrants
3. Unassigned - 1 Eligible Registrants

60-69 Male

1. Michael Piracci
2. Richard Bock
3. Smith Primm

5/14/2022 12:15:47 PM

F30
F39
F38

M32
M39
M36

F47
F41
F40

M44
M44
M48

F51

M55
M53

F68

Mo64
M61
M61

357
346
370

340
371
331

334
336
349

337
332
372

328

364
325

367

359
330
360

Durham NC
Chapel Hill NC
Holly Springs NC

Pittsboro NC
Chapel Hill NC
Chapel Hill NC

Chapel Hill NC
Chapel Hill NC
Reidsville NC

Raleigh NC
Carrboro NC
Chapel Hill NC

Chapel Hill NC

Chapel Hill NC
GRAHAM NC

Cary NC

DURHAM NC
Asheville NC
Raleigh NC

Cardinal Race Services

21
24
25

©

19
23
31

11
12
14

32

20
33

29

18
30
35

This report was produced using RaceTrak software (www.RaceTrakOnline.com)

01:55:25.43
01:57:01.16
01:57:16.53

01:35:26.70
01:37:23.02
01:46:23.18

01:51:54.18
01:56:49.98
02:16:17.97

01:39:10.98
01:39:40.64
01:42:15.55

02:19:57.39

01:53:57.34
02:21:35.05

02:47:50.74

01:50:52.27
02:11:49.99
02:23:59.31

Page 2 of 3



70 and Above Female
1. Unassigned - No Eligible Registrants
2. Unassigned - No Eligible Registrants
3. Unassigned - No Eligible Registrants

70 and Above Male

1. Unassigned - No Eligible Registrants
2. Unassigned - No Eligible Registrants
3. Unassigned - No Eligible Registrants
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