Race Awards for 2022 Zen Squirrel - 10 Mile 5/14/2022 Trail Run

Run					
Awd Winner	XAge	Bib	Hometown	PI	Time
Overall Female					
1. Andrea McCracken	F31	351	Raleigh NC	5	01:34:45.26
2. Beth murray	F39	353	Holly Springs NC	8	01:36:18.03
3. Meghan Hauser	F41	341	Chapel Hill NC	10	01:39:01.92
4. Katharine Patsakham	F42	355	Chapel Hill NC	13	01:42:05.55
5. Sam Pflum	F33	358	Durham NC	15	01:43:29.82
Overall Male					
1. Brandon Schaefer	M31	362	RALEIGH NC	1	01:28:03.88
2. Jeremy Sites	M32	365	Chapel Hill NC	2	01:31:13.12
3. Christopher Tonzola	M45	369	Raleigh NC	3	01:32:13.10
4. Scott Benson	M43	329	Chapel Hill NC	4	01:33:07.69
5. Jake Hollenbeck	M36	343	Chapel Hill NC	6	01:34:54.87

13 and Under Female

- 1. Unassigned No Eligible Registrants
- 2. Unassigned No Eligible Registrants
- 3. Unassigned No Eligible Registrants

13 and Under Male

- 1. Unassigned No Eligible Registrants
- 2. Unassigned No Eligible Registrants
- 3. Unassigned No Eligible Registrants

14-19 Female

- 1. Unassigned No Eligible Registrants
- 2. Unassigned No Eligible Registrants
- 3. Unassigned No Eligible Registrants

14-19 Male

- 1. Unassigned No Eligible Registrants
- 2. Unassigned No Eligible Registrants
- 3. Unassigned No Eligible Registrants

20-29 Female

- 1. Unassigned No Eligible Registrants
- 2. Unassigned No Eligible Registrants
- 3. Unassigned No Eligible Registrants

20-29 Male

- 1. Unassigned No Eligible Registrants
- 2. Unassigned No Eligible Registrants
- 3. Unassigned No Eligible Registrants

o. Onassigned 140 Eligible Registrants					
30-39 Female					
1. Robin Perelli	F30	357	Durham NC	21	01:55:25.43
2. Elizabeth Kizer	F39	346	Chapel Hill NC	24	01:57:01.16
3. Christie Walker	F38	370	Holly Springs NC	25	01:57:16.53
30-39 Male					
1. William Godwin	M32	340	Pittsboro NC	7	01:35:26.70
2. Chris Young	M39	371	Chapel Hill NC	9	01:37:23.02
3. Chase Brett	M36	331	Chapel Hill NC	16	01:46:23.18
40-49 Female					
1. Mary Collins	F47	334	Chapel Hill NC	19	01:51:54.18
2. Sydney Cowart	F41	336	Chapel Hill NC	23	01:56:49.98
3. Brittany Lynn	F40	349	Reidsville NC	31	02:16:17.97
40-49 Male					
1. John Daly	M44	337	Raleigh NC	11	01:39:10.98
2. Corey Brown	M44	332	Carrboro NC	12	01:39:40.64
3. Frank Laccone	M48	372	Chapel Hill NC	14	01:42:15.55
50-59 Female					
1. Rachel Bearman	F51	328	Chapel Hill NC	32	02:19:57.39
2. Unassigned - 1 Eligible Registrants					
3. Unassigned - 1 Eligible Registrants					
50-59 Male					
1. Blaine Schmidt	M55	364	Chapel Hill NC	20	01:53:57.34
2. Myron Allbright	M53	325	GRAHAM NC	33	02:21:35.05
3. Unassigned - 3 Eligible Registrants					
60-69 Female					
1. Deanna Springall	F68	367	Cary NC	29	02:47:50.74
2. Unassigned - 1 Eligible Registrants					
3. Unassigned - 1 Eligible Registrants					
60-69 Male					
1. Michael Piracci	M64	359	DURHAM NC	18	01:50:52.27
2. Richard Bock	M61	330	Asheville NC	30	02:11:49.99
3. Smith Primm	M61	360	Raleigh NC	35	02:23:59.31

70 and Above Female

- 1. Unassigned No Eligible Registrants
- 2. Unassigned No Eligible Registrants
- 3. Unassigned No Eligible Registrants

70 and Above Male

- 1. Unassigned No Eligible Registrants
- 2. Unassigned No Eligible Registrants
- 3. Unassigned No Eligible Registrants